394
A
S.S.
STRAIN
RELIEF
D
C
H
C
T
F
B
1.5
SHIELDED
CABLE
Dimensions: mm
LCMFD Series
Tension/Compression
(Calibrated in Tension)
10 N to 5000 N
CAPACITY (N) T F D DIA. H A B DIA. C
10 to 50 M5 x .8 4.6 19.1 18.5 12.7 6.35 6.35
100 to 5000 M6 x 1.00 2.3 25.4 13.5 12.7 6.35 9.7
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY ACCESSORY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS* ROD ENDS PRICE
10 2.2 LCMFD-10N £505 DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5F £6.70
20 4.5 LCMFD-20N 505 DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5F 6.70
50 11 LCMFD-50N 505 DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5F 6.70
100 22 LCMFD-100N 505 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 10.00
200 45 LCMFD-200N 505 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 10.00
500 112 LCMFD-500N 505 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 10.00
1000 225 LCMFD-1KN 505 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 10.00
2000 450 LCMFD-2KN 505 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 10.00
5000 1124 LCMFD-5KN 505 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 10.00
Small and capable of highly

with temperature compensation board
Comes with 5-point traceable calibration. * See page 291 for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LCMFD-20N, 20 N capacity load cell, £505.
MREC-M5F, matching rod end, £6.70 ea. LCMFD-500N, 500 N capacity load cell, £505.
MREC-M6F, matching rod end, £10 ea.
LCMFD-20N, £505,
shown actual size.
LCMFD-1KN, £505,
shown actual size.
SUBMINIATURE
TENSION OR COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS
HIGH ACCURACY, 19 AND 25 mm DIAMETER
Connections
Red E+    Black E–
White S+    Green S–
All Models
£505
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-0013 £184 Reference Book: Mechanical Engineer’s Handbook
ACCESSORY
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
088-466-342
BENELUX
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic